
Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0

Giovannini Katia Daina (06/1173) 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 0

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 8 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0

Pizzichi Samantha (06/2854) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 0 0

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 44 70 1,59

Giovannini Katia Daina 06/1173 48 61 1,27

Matteo Marianna 06/029 40 56 1,40

Pizzichi Samantha 06/2854 28 42 1,50

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 28 38 1,36

Bertini Rita 06/1044 20 12 0,60

Visi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frediani Federico (06/3862) 2 3 4 9 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 8 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 3 2 1 2 1 4 3 2 0 4 3 2 6 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0

Pucci Elisa (06/3861) 2 0 2 3 2 2 4 2 2 1 4 0 4 8 2 3 4 2 2 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Dell'Innocenti  Luca (06/4104) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caliniuc Sebastian Eduard (06/4111) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carcione Mirko (06/4073) 2 3 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinari Mirco (06/4139) 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Anaclerio Nicholas (06/4103) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marrazzo Gennaro (06/4072) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frediani Federico 06/3862 40 48 1,20

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 40 36 0,90

Pucci Elisa 06/3861 36 31 0,86

Dell'Innocenti  Luca 06/4104 14 27 1,93

Caliniuc Sebastian 06/4111 16 25 1,56

Carcione Mirko 06/4073 16 16 1,00

Marinari Mirco 06/4139 16 16 1,00

Anaclerio Nicholas 06/4103 12 7 0,58

Marrazzo Gennaro 06/4072 2 1 0,50

SLAC Allo Sbando

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beconcini Alessandro (06/4040) 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 7 4 11 4 10 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0

Granchi Emiliano (06/4039) 2 6 4 0 4 6 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 4 4 9 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 0 0

Bartoli Emanuele (06/3960) 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 1 3 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Villaccio Simone  (06/3933) 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Lugli Jessica (06/4043) 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Bertini Maurizio (06/3857) 2 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gneri Samantha (06/4041) 2 3 4 0 2 3 4 2 2 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Possenti Michael  (06/3965) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malvaldi Alessandro (06/4042) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sprio Alessandro (06/4131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beconcini Alessandro 06/4040 38 77 2,03

Granchi Emiliano 06/4039 38 49 1,29

Bartoli Emanuele 06/3960 23 43 1,87

Villaccio Simone 06/3933 24 39 1,62

Lugli Jessica 06/4043 28 34 1,21

Bertini Maurizio 06/3857 6 13 2,17

Gneri Samantha 06/4041 31 13 0,42

Possenti Michael 06/3965 8 10 1,25

Malvaldi Alessandro 06/4042 6 6 1,00

Sprio Alessandro 06/4131 6 2 0,33



Storditi Darts

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novelli Gemma (06/3864) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 3 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Villani Josè (06/2921) 0 0 3 1 4 7 2 4 2 1 4 5 4 5 4 8 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Grace (06/3951) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Buziu Gloris (06/3948) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Benozzi Emanuele (06/2180) 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Sara (06/3865) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galluzzo Giovanni (06/3456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 38 79 2,08

Novelli Gemma 06/3864 48 59 1,23

Villani Josè 06/2921 26 36 1,38

Mariani Grace 06/3951 27 25 0,93

Buziu Gloris 06/3948 23 16 0,70

Benozzi Emanuele 06/2180 18 9 0,50

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 4 6 1,50

Marchetti Sara 06/3865 4 2 0,50

Galluzzo Giovanni 06/3456 0 0 0,00

Jurassic Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 9 0 0

Malloggi Elia (06/2236) 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 8 0 0

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 3 3 2 6 3 4 2 4 2 1 2 3 3 5 2 0 3 4 4 8 2 3 2 5 4 4 0 0

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 2 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 2 3 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 0 0

Kotori Iris  (06/3490) 4 7 2 4 2 1 2 4 2 2 1 0 1 2 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 3 6 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

Belcari Alessandro (06/4077) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 52 137 2,63

Malloggi Elia 06/2236 46 114 2,48

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 34 50 1,47

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 36 37 1,03

Kotori Iris 06/3490 22 34 1,55

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 13 15 1,15

Belcari Alessandro 06/4077 5 3 0,60

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 0 0 0,00

NP Sniper

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 11 4 9 0 0

Del Ry Simone  (06/3322) 4 4 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 7 0 0

Fusi Stefano (06/3091) 4 5 4 6 2 5 4 8 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 6 3 1 4 7 4 8 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 5 0 0

Corsi Stefano (06/3748) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenerani Giacomo (06/3903) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 52 110 2,12

Del Ry Simone 06/3322 52 103 1,98

Fusi Stefano 06/3091 44 70 1,59

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 41 48 1,17

Corsi Stefano 06/3748 5 10 2,00

Echi Semi 06/1445 6 5 0,83

Tenerani Giacomo 06/3903 8 4 0,50

Broken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Balducci Alessandro (06/3584) 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 9 4 8 4 11 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0

Pellegrino Denis (06/3585) 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 7 4 0 0 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 4 7 4 8 4 11 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Mangini Alessio (06/3874) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Biase Claudio (06/3069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balducci Alessandro 06/3584 52 94 1,81

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 42 84 2,00

Pellegrino Denis 06/3585 46 63 1,37

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 38 59 1,55

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 16 25 1,56

Mangini Alessio 06/3874 10 13 1,30

Di Biase Claudio 06/3069 4 2 0,50



Acli La Rotta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bellacci Gabriele (06/3084) 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 5 0 0

Stacchini Luca (06/2334) 4 11 4 8 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 3 2 4 4 9 4 1 0 0

Lemmi Gaia (06/3144) 4 11 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 5 0 0

Lemmi Luca (06/3073) 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lemmi Rita (06/3147) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellacci Gabriele 06/3084 48 92 1,92

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 44 91 2,07

Stacchini Luca 06/2334 44 79 1,80

Lemmi Gaia 06/3144 50 75 1,50

Lemmi Luca 06/3073 22 27 1,23

Lemmi Rita 06/3147 0 0 0,00


